2012 NSHR Ring Of Fame
Lifetime Earnings as of October 16, 2012

Registered National Show Horses that have earned at least $10,000 in NSH prize money prior to September 21, 1999 or
that have accumulated at least 500 points in NSH competition will be admitted to the National Show Horse Ring of Fame.
Horses earning entrance in the Ring of Fame will display the symbol ~ after the horse's name. Effective August 4, 2006,
Stallion Row Jackpot earnings will not be counted towards Ring of Fame designation. Signs containing the names of the
top 25 Ring of Fame horses, as determined by lifetime NSH monetary earnings, will be displayed in the arena at each
year's Finals show. The names of all other Ring of Fame horses will be displayed outside the arena.

Position Horses Name Lifetime Lifetime Position Horses Name Lifetime Lifetime

Earnings Points Earnings  Points

1 Tanbark's Power of Love ~ $136,412 One O'These Nights~ $13,278

2 Second Editions Debut~ $71,265 1980 94 FFS Sparkle Plenty~ $13,125 1022
3 Long Tall Sally S5~ $68,912 1712 95  TL Take Notice~ $13,122 757
4 Grand Affair~ $56,985 2083 96 It's My Time~ $13,030 246
5 Cameo King~ $54,165 1112 97 RL Prides Profile~ $12,840 184
6 Major Good~ $51,251 2904 98 Alittle Too Much~ $12,689 688
7  Loretta~ $49,385 1949 99 Papa Rhazi~ $12,600 597
8 How About That~ $46,907 1564 100 KFA Showtime~ $12,585 334
9 Looken Good~ $43,127 2466 101 Ray-Bans~ $12,486 704
10 Dream On An On~ $41,566 1020 102 CA Rumors~ $12,465 568
11 Abraxus~ $38,835 1689 103 TL Dream Weaver~ $12,337 565
12 Sting's Finesse~ $37,431 1192 104  CA Starstruck~ $12,275 345
13 Tanbark's Heart Taker~ $36,865 875 105  Power Ranger~ $12,260 530
14  Padron's Glorious~ $35,049 873 106  Barracuda~ $12,200 24

15 Tanbark's Chantilly Lace $31,622 1048 107  Magic Moment~ $12,005 260
16  Day Dream Believer~ $30,760 776 108  Dancing FlameTB~ $12,000 245
17  Vanitie~ $30,580 946 109 General George KA~ $11,970 215
18 Midnight Rhapsody~ $30,485 511 110 CF Hucks All Star~ $11,955 816
19 O'What A Night~ $30,320 1062 111 Skywitch~ $11,794 541
20  CG Party Slippers~ $30,165 759 112 EndlessLove~ $11,750 84

21 Bandit~ $29,585 813 113 Singing In The Reign~ $11,737 401
22  Ginger Rogers~ $29,251 1066 114  Dancing Shoes~ $11,687 643
23 Wash My Socks~ $28,430 1294 115 Show'n Off~ $11,585 455
24  Jazz Festival~ $28,400 647 116 Rock and Rye Ray~ $11,580 894
25  What A Rush~ $28,127 989 117 RA Dark Town Strutter~ $11,515 538
26  VSH A Night To Remember-~ $27,842 604 118 Pro's Contender~ $11,500 213
27  DW Tempting Fate~ $26,377 676 119  Psly~ $11,460 456
28  Harlem's Temptation~ $25,897 1562 120  Baybary~ $11,450 210
29  EC Brass Prince $25,834 596 121 Sting Ray~ $11,445 321
30 New Heights~ $25,588 560 122 Nouve O'Riche~ $11,440 212
31  Escapade AWBF~ $24,737 961 123 Matease~ $10,995 440
32 Dar's Wine~ $24,380 1389 124 Rising Star LOA~ $10,875 312
33  The Millionaire LOA~ $24,093 132 125 Lovely Looken~ $10,831 790
34  Regal Silhouette~ $23,587 726 126 Rohara American Legend~ $10,755 646
35  KF Six Shooter~ $23,070 1379 127  CSA Crystal Ember~ $10,502 726
36  Hucks Prowler V~ $22,920 703 128  Winnterday~ $10,472 268
37  Lady Chatterly~ $22,837 743 129  SA Putin On the Ritz~ $10,453 660
38 EC Picture Pain~ $22,800 804 130  Spirited Fawn~ $10,447 457
39 Good Looken~ $22,342 1928 131 Niko Mr Topper~ $10,050 151

40  Ring My Chimes~ $22,310 452 EARNING OVER 500 POINTS

41 Bette G~ $22,152 829
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Toi Diva CRF~

Bay Montrachet~
Gorgeous George KA~
Jonny B Good~
B-Bop Baby~

LF Wild At Heart~
MH Xtra Special~
EC Peer Pressure~
Dream On Dreamer~
Bertie Higgins~
Razzamatazz CF~
Idealist~

Shutup And Dance~
CA Equity~
Catalyst~

LF Cover Girl~

Top Notch~

Toi Supreme CRF~
Midnight Jazz~
Abbey Rose~

CF All Nite Long~
Steel The Thunder~
My Toskezia~

SCS Joie~

TL All That Glitters~
Rejoice~

Scarlet Flame~

DF Glory Be~
Conway~

Emirs Fan Sea~

Oh By George DB~
Dream On~

BW Just Like Magic~
SS Tap Dancer~
Bon Cherrie V~
Here-I-Am~

Love and Kisses~
Hotrod Hewey~
Prince's Wine~
Profile~

B-J Kazan~

Razzle Dazzle~
Pain In The Brass~
A Premonition~
JLP Toi Sensation~
Take Cover~

Hucks Wildchild V~
Brios Indecisive~
Lead The Way~
Hot'n Sweet~
Betty Davis Eyes~

$22,060
$21,762
$21,242
$20,855
$20,299
$20,178
$19,415
$19,198
$18,875
$18,810
$18,739
$18,560
$18,432
$18,315
$18,155
$17,490
$17,485
$17,317
$17,250
$17,083
$16,592
$16,390
$16,375
$16,100
$16,030
$15,902
$15,850
$15,670
$15,667
$15,452
$15,435
$15,415
$15,330
$14,995
$14,975
$14,945
$14,807
$14,685
$14,672
$14 575
$14,475
$14,445
$14,360
$14,347
$14,312
$13,947
$13,862
$13,849
$13,803
$13,800
$13,650
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905
1012
909
843
470
1485
316
765
1235
638
458
337
353
384
418
108
183
374
340
509
224
341
467
530
482
615
594
544
670
298
320
995
545
791
665
439
735
379
232
354
283
403
403
905
667
1113
651
319
479
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LD Desiree~

Wild Ride~

HJ'Z Balboa Bay~
Sufi's High Command~
Tanbark's Heart Breaker~
Miss New York~

SS Arabian Dance~
Sultans Ambrosia~
Star Attraction~
Siren's Song~
Excel's Spotlight~
Action Packed~
Double Play~

Night Life~

Exotic Gdancer~
Rocky Roses~
Huckster~

A-Touch Too Much~
General's Command~
Mister Rogers~
Phinal Choice~

HF Valmont~

I'm ALittle Too Kool
RY Strikes Lucky~
VSH Nightwatch~
Excalibur Sir Lancelot~
Pledge of Allience~
Too Legit To Quit~
Chances Are~
Everlasting Love~
BA Glory Days~
Royal Rendezvous~
LD Lexus~

Wayward Night~
Rave Review~
Fametastik~
Destiny's Secret~
Flame In Motion~
LJIR Mataboutcha~
Angelfire~

Words of Wisdom~
Sultan's New Toi~
Casino Lights~
Great Days Of Honor~
LD On The Move~
Shades of Tassk~
EC Champain~

$8,524
$8,922
$8,129
$9,740
$9,430
$9,319
$5,037
$3,501
$5,957
$7.042
$7.380
$8,657
$2,632
$8,526
$8.175
$9,535
$5.320
$8,134
$7,995
$5.917
$9,987
$808
$815
$9,847
$7.120
$9,877
$3,910
$7.120
$1,270
$7.767
$3,898
$4.477
$3,325
$7.677
$8.807
$4,765
$7.867
$6,084
$4,396
$3,057
$7.320
$3,397
$8,065
$4,225
$2,013
$4,063
$5,990

1168
1133
1020
935
891
791
720
703
698
697
685
685
679
673
667
642
640
639
630
626
624
618
617
616
616
607
607
598
589
579
578
566
562
554
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